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TRIESTINA NUOTO

E'_ Samer&Co. shipping

10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla

Trieste, Domenica 01/02/2026 - 17:13

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
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Atleta

GORGATTI ANNA REBECCA
CIMBARO CLOE
BISCONTIN EMMA

GOLOP ANNA CATERINA
VENIER DILETTA

AFFINITO SOFIA
FAGGIANATO ELISA

DE BONIS CLARA
MANDIROLA CAROLINA

TRIESTE
) "I CAMPUS

comune

Serie

Anno

2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017

Societa

ARCA TEAM ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
SAN VITO NUOTO

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
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N
natatoria

Esordienti B F

Tempo

01:34.98
01:35.83
01:43.67
01:46.67
01:48.36
01:51.74
02:13.34
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Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

